
Show #16872: High Roller Reining Classic 2 (09/06/2019-09/14/2019)

120. NRHA 10002: Green Reiner Level 1 - Shown: 45

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name

1 741 Whizards Little Step Sydney Weaver 72.50 Sydney Weaver

2T 221 Mister Big Gun Danica Caravetta 72.00 Danica Caravetta

2T 622 Hot Rockin Spook Jamie Walters 72.00 Jamie Walters

2T 847 Ill Be Smokinum Cassandra Kindle 72.00 Cassandra Kindle

5T 138 Wimpy Sparkles Mark Hoyt 71.50 Janyce Hoyt

5T 166 Dough For It Kelley Cooper 71.50 Kelley Cooper

7T 366 Thelmas Little Step William Trent McNally 71.00 William Trent McNally

7T 623 Electro Star Jamie Walters 71.00 Jamie Walters

9 646 Magnumatic Kelly Tillman 70.50 Kelly Tillman

10 278 Dance With A Gunner Jamie Walters 70.00 Jamie Walters

11T 683 Top Haida Sharon Kraft 69.50 Lon Kraft

11T 807 Hollywood Wizz Caroline Burk 69.50 Caroline Burk

11T 297 SLJ Custom Style Claudia (CJ) Green 69.50 Claudia (CJ) Green

11T 168 Lena Del Wimpy Brenda Andrews 69.50 Brenda Andrews

11T 148 West Side Rambler Kurt Tate 69.50 Kurt Tate

16 354 Sparkling At The Bar Kennedy Buchanan 69.00 Madyson Buchanan

17T 632 Whizkey Rock N Roll Kris Thomas 68.50 Rhodes River Ranch

17T 561 Dunitslidinmydually Teressa Nelson 68.50 Teressa Nelson

17T 651 Sumo Brightstar Carol Crist 68.50 Carol Crist

20T 301 Excuse Me Fellas Nick Jones 68.00 Angela Kronenberg

20T 655 Kinky With Guns Lizzy Creek 68.00 Lizzy Creek

20T 662 WheresMySparkinSpots Emma Dillon 68.00 Pam Berhards

23T 670 Awesome Erica Omlin 67.50 Eric La Porte

23T 751 This Wimpys Dun It Natasha Rae Fithen 67.50 Natasha Rae Fithen

25T 217 One Reinin Wimpy Cynthia Alleman 66.50 Cynthia Alleman

25T 649 Hickory Smart Chic Rodney Peutet 66.50 Rodney Peutet

25T 828 Tuckeredoutathebar Anastasia G Workman 66.50 Anastasia G Workman

25T 777 Wimpy Zannana Boy Shawn Martin 66.50 Shawn Martin

25T 181 Stellar Stepn Remedy Cheryl Hensley 66.50 Cheryl Hensley

25T 747 Agent James Blond Richard L Halverson 66.50 Christina Halverson

31 368 Ida Be A Gunner Cindy Bistodeau 66.00 Cindy Bistodeau

32 675 Gottarunfortheroses Jennifer Russo 65.50 Jen Russo

33 615 Mobster Gold Gun Suzanne Farris 65.00 Suzanne Farris

34T 208 Dunnitinthestarlight Bailee Mackey 64.50 Marlene Mackey

34T 757 Spooks Smoken Wimpy Barbara Spring 64.50 Barbara Spring

34T 746 Xtra Jokers Step Christina Halverson 64.50 Christina Halverson

37 143 Easy Time Command Stacey Clark 62.00 Kim Ruiz

38 106 Dun It Dreaming Jennifer Stefanik 61.00 Jennifer Stefanik

39 752 Katies Spooky Melody Francisco Pena 60.50 Francisco Pena

40T 377 Survivorman Renata Lemann 0.00 Renata Lemann

40T 361 Special At Nite Aleisha Fotopoulos 0.00 Aleisha Fotopoulos

40T 139 Berry Best Step Janyce Hoyt 0.00 Janyce Hoyt

40T 137 Twentynine Surprise Victoria Ferrioli 0.00 Victoria Ferriolo

40T 669 Smarties Candy Grace Angelos 0.00 Grace Angelos



Show #16872: High Roller Reining Classic 2 (09/06/2019-09/14/2019)

40T 322 The Hollywood Dream Tina Nistler 0.00 Teri Nistler

121. NRHA 10001: Green Reiner Level 2 - Shown: 38

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name

1T 709 A Genuine Magnum Robert L Peterson 72.50 Robert L Peterson

1T 741 Whizards Little Step Sydney Weaver 72.50 Sydney Weaver

3T 221 Mister Big Gun Danica Caravetta 72.00 Danica Caravetta

3T 622 Hot Rockin Spook Jamie Walters 72.00 Jamie Walters

3T 847 Ill Be Smokinum Cassandra Kindle 72.00 Cassandra Kindle

6T 138 Wimpy Sparkles Mark Hoyt 71.50 Janyce Hoyt

6T 166 Dough For It Kelley Cooper 71.50 Kelley Cooper

8T 366 Thelmas Little Step William Trent McNally 71.00 William Trent McNally

8T 623 Electro Star Jamie Walters 71.00 Jamie Walters

10 646 Magnumatic Kelly Tillman 70.50 Kelly Tillman

11T 710 Mister Customized Robert L Peterson 70.00 Robert L Peterson

11T 278 Dance With A Gunner Jamie Walters 70.00 Jamie Walters

13T 683 Top Haida Sharon Kraft 69.50 Lon Kraft

13T 297 SLJ Custom Style Claudia (CJ) Green 69.50 Claudia (CJ) Green

13T 168 Lena Del Wimpy Brenda Andrews 69.50 Brenda Andrews

13T 148 West Side Rambler Kurt Tate 69.50 Kurt Tate

17 354 Sparkling At The Bar Kennedy Buchanan 69.00 Madyson Buchanan

18T 838 Hermosa Star Dream Allyson Nicklaus 68.50 Allyson Nicklaus

18T 632 Whizkey Rock N Roll Kris Thomas 68.50 Rhodes River Ranch

18T 561 Dunitslidinmydually Teressa Nelson 68.50 Teressa Nelson

18T 651 Sumo Brightstar Carol Crist 68.50 Carol Crist

22T 301 Excuse Me Fellas Nick Jones 68.00 Angela Kronenberg

22T 222 Smart Like Bonita Kathie Bertrand-Salera 68.00 Kathie Bertrand-Salera

22T 662 WheresMySparkinSpots Emma Dillon 68.00 Pam Berhards

25T 217 One Reinin Wimpy Cynthia Alleman 66.50 Cynthia Alleman

25T 649 Hickory Smart Chic Rodney Peutet 66.50 Rodney Peutet

25T 828 Tuckeredoutathebar Anastasia G Workman 66.50 Anastasia G Workman

25T 777 Wimpy Zannana Boy Shawn Martin 66.50 Shawn Martin

25T 181 Stellar Stepn Remedy Cheryl Hensley 66.50 Cheryl Hensley

30 368 Ida Be A Gunner Cindy Bistodeau 66.00 Cindy Bistodeau

31 615 Mobster Gold Gun Suzanne Farris 65.00 Suzanne Farris

32T 208 Dunnitinthestarlight Bailee Mackey 64.50 Marlene Mackey

32T 757 Spooks Smoken Wimpy Barbara Spring 64.50 Barbara Spring

34T 377 Survivorman Renata Lemann 0.00 Renata Lemann

34T 361 Special At Nite Aleisha Fotopoulos 0.00 Aleisha Fotopoulos

34T 139 Berry Best Step Janyce Hoyt 0.00 Janyce Hoyt

34T 137 Twentynine Surprise Victoria Ferrioli 0.00 Victoria Ferriolo

34T 501 Chics Revolutions Anna Lohr 0.00 Anna Lohr


